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Per Liter Concentration

Composition

Diluted 1:36.83

Sodium Chloride

172.2 gm

2946 mmol

80.0 mmol

Calcium Chloride Dihydrate

6.8 gm

46.3 mmol

1.26 mmol

Potassium Chloride

5.5 gm

73.8 mmol

2.0 mmol

Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate

3.7 gm

18.2 mmol

0.5 mmol

Acetic Acid

8.8 gm

147.6 mmol

4.0 mmol

Dextrose Monohydrate

81.07 gm

409.4 mmol

11.1 mmol
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Formula

Ca
mEq/L

K
mEq/L

M
mqu/L

Dextrose

Cl
mEq/L

Acetate
mEq/L

Bicarbonate
mEq/L

mg/dL

A-25

2.5

2.0

1.0

85.5

4.0

200

BP-11

39.0
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Composition Per Liter Concentration | Diluted 1:36.83

Sodium Chloride 172.2 gm | 2946 mmol 80.0 mmol

Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 6.8 gm | 46.3 mmol 1.26 mmol

Potassium Chloride 5.5gm | 73.8 mmol 2.0 mmol

Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate 3.7gm | 18.2 mmol 0.5 mmol

Acetic Acid 8.8 gm | 147.6 mmol 4.0 mmol

Dextrose Monohydrate 81.07 gm | 409.4 mmol 11.1 mmol
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A-25 80 2.5 1 d ; 4.0 - 200
BP-11 | 59.0 - - 39.0 %
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